Position

Library Literacy Prog Coord

Library Specialist |

Library Assistant

Library Literacy Instructor

Library Literacy Instructor

Library Literacy Instructor

Library Literacy Instructor

Library Literacy Instructor

Library Literacy Instructor

Library Literacy Instructor

Other Positions Held City

Berkeley

Berkeley

Berkeley

Berkeley

Berkeley

Berkeley

Berkeley

Berkeley

Berkeley

Berkeley

Department

Central Library/Literacy
Progra/Culture-
Recreation

Central Library/Literacy
Progra/Culture-
Recreation

Central Library/Literacy
Progra/Culture-
Recreation

Central Library/Literacy
Progra/Culture-
Recreation

Central Library/Literacy
Progra/Culture-
Recreation

Central Library/Literacy
Progra/Culture-
Recreation

Central Library/Literacy
Progra/Culture-
Recreation

Central Library/Literacy
Progra/Culture-
Recreation

Central Library/Literacy
Progra/Culture-
Recreation

Central Library/Literacy
Progra/Culture-
Recreation

Total Wages

$79,380

$64,087

$23,881

$16,637

$15,157

$13,106

$12,117

$2,376

$1,422

$1,287

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$49,760

$31,838

$25,857

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



