Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Library Literacy Prog Coord		Berkeley	Central Library/Literacy Progra/Culture- Recreation	\$79,380	\$49,760
Library Specialist I		Berkeley	Central Library/Literacy Progra/Culture- Recreation	\$64,087	\$31,838
Library Assistant		Berkeley	Central Library/Literacy Progra/Culture- Recreation	\$23,881	\$25,857
Library Literacy Instructor		Berkeley	Central Library/Literacy Progra/Culture- Recreation	\$16,637	\$0
Library Literacy Instructor		Berkeley	Central Library/Literacy Progra/Culture- Recreation	\$15,157	\$0
Library Literacy Instructor		Berkeley	Central Library/Literacy Progra/Culture- Recreation	\$13,106	\$0
Library Literacy Instructor		Berkeley	Central Library/Literacy Progra/Culture- Recreation	\$12,117	\$0
Library Literacy Instructor		Berkeley	Central Library/Literacy Progra/Culture- Recreation	\$2,376	\$0
Library Literacy Instructor		Berkeley	Central Library/Literacy Progra/Culture- Recreation	\$1,422	\$0
Library Literacy Instructor		Berkeley	Central Library/Literacy Progra/Culture- Recreation	\$1,287	\$0